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November 2, 2009 

 
Reps to Academic Councils 

 
Graduate Council: 
Meets on the dates listed below from 1 – 3 pm in 104 Gillis Building. 

Thursday, September 3, 2009  
Thursday, September 17, 2009  
Thursday, October 1, 2009  
Thursday, October 15, 2009  
Thursday, October 29, 2009  
Thursday, November 12, 2009  
Thursday, December 10, 2009  
Thursday, December 24, 2009  
Thursday, January 7, 2010  
Thursday, January 21, 2010  
Thursday, February 4, 2010  
Thursday, February 18, 2010  
Thursday, March 4, 2010  
Thursday, March 18, 2010  
Thursday, April 1, 2010  
Thursday, April 15, 2010  
Thursday, April 29, 2010  

 
Health Care Colleges Council: 
Meets on the third Tuesday of each month at 4:00 pm in the Health Sciences Building. 

September 15, 2009 
October 20, 2009 
November 17, 2009 
December 15, 2009 
January 19, 2010 
February 16, 2010 
March 16, 2010 
April 20, 2010 
May 18, 2010 
June 15, 2010 
July 20, 2010 
August 17, 2010 

 
Undergraduate Council: 

Meets the first Tuesday of the month from 3:30 – 5:00 pm.  Other Tuesdays held open in case of 
the need for additional meetings. 

 


